SVTS
C50m

Cible Série - C50m

Vernand - 25 septembre 2011

Finale - Qualification

Rang Nom
1. GYGLI Gérald
2.  WOHNLICH Dominique

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

MORET Eléonore
KRUMMENACHER André
GOY Sébastien

KIENER Ronny

TERRY Ludovic

MOTTIER Laurent

HENCHOZ Denis
LEGERET Denis
HENCHOZ Patrick
BADER Phiippe
REVERCHON Fabrice
CRAUSAZ Roger
PERROD Stephan
CRAUSAZ Ludovic
GRIN Catherine
OGUEY André

GOY Yves

Cible Série - Finale : Qualification

Cat

El

El

El

El

Jun

Jun

El

El

El

El

El

El

Jun

El

El

El

El

El

El

Société
St-Légier

Duillier
Palézieux
Lonay-Venoge
L'isle et Environs
Lonay-Venoge
St-Légier

Aigle SOF

Flendruz
Prilly-Bobst
Flendruz
Bursinel
Lonay-Venoge
Palézieux

Le Sépey
Palézieux
Flendruz

Le Sépey

Penthalaz

95

98

93

96

93

96

93

96

98

98

97

95

94

93

94

94

97

96

96

97

98

97

94

98

94

93

93

97

98

95

92

95

94

96

94

96

97

98

Cou.l Cou.2 Cou.3

97

96

97

97

96

97

95

94

95

99

94

96

97

94

96

95

97

96

97

Cou. Gen.l Gen.2 Gen.3

289

292

287

287

287

287

281

283

290

295

286

283

286

281

286

283

290

289

291

94

95

93

96

97

92

98

97

90

84

95

88

94

93

89

89

86

82

76

95

94

94

91

92

91

92

91

94

93

90

95

86

92

89

91

88

88

83

94

90

95

93

90

95

94

94

90

91

90

94

93

92

92

91

90

89

86

Gen.

283

279

282

280

279

278

284

282

274

268

275

277

273

277

270

271

264

259

245

Total Rem.

572

571

569

567

566

565

565

565

564

563

561

560

559

558

556

554

554

548

536

171



